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Gasoline $0.18
Total Population - (Census) | 6,626,624 2.1% Diesel $0.26
Total Land Area Square N
Miles (PS-1) 113,635 3.2% Gasohol $0.18
Tax Rates as of Dec 2013.
NOTE: Tax rates do not include Federal gas tax of 18.4 cents or
S;S_";gggas"h"l (Table 15 501 000 777%  1.8% diesel of 24.4 cents
gg;;‘)al Fuel (Table MF- 716,898 23%  1.9%
Total Fuel 3,217,898 100.0% Autos 2,257,249 41.95% 1.99%
: : Buses 20,989 0.39% 2.43%
On.nghway Gasoline (MF- 3295331 98.0% 1.9%
21 in 000s) Trucks 2,914,452 54.16% 2.19%
glﬁ;II;I(l)%l(l)vsv)ay Gasoline (MF- 67,689 2.0% 1.8% Total 5,192,690
Motorcycles 188,360 3.50% 2.24%
Grand Total 5,381,050 100.00% 2.10%
Rural 40,129 60.4% 1.4%
Urban 26,311 39.6% 2.2%
Rural 337 39.69% 1.92%
Total 66,440 100.0% 1.6%
Urban 506 59.60% 3.38%
Unknown 6 0.71% 3.85%
Total 849 100% 2.59%
Interstate 1,169 1.8% 2.5%
gf:r’g st TV‘V’Z;VSYS & 226 03%  1.4% Highway Finance ($000)
Other Principal Arterials 2,665 4.0% 1.7%
Minor Arterial 3,130 4.7% 1.3%
Major Collector 6,106 9.2% 1.1% Receipts $2,752,904 1.79%
1 0, 0,
Minor Collector 1,967 3.0%| 07% Disbursements $2,583,002 1.77%

Local 51,178 77.0% 1.8%
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Total

Interstate

Other
Freeways/Expressways

Other Principal Arterials
Minor Arterial

Major Collector

Minor Collector

Local

Total

Rural
Urban
Total

Interstate

Other Freeways/Expressways

Other Principal Arterial
Minor Arterial

Major Collector

Minor Collector

Local

Total

Male 2,408,632
2,382,818
4,791,450

Female

Total

66,441 23.0%
5,169 3.6%
1,600 1.1%
9,874 6.8%
8,636 6.0%

12,818 8.9%
3,940 2.7%
102,356 70.9%
144,393 100.0%
14,234 23.5%
46,353 76.5%
60,587 100.0%
12,817 21.2%
7,260 12.0%
16,241 26.8%
9,909 16.4%
6,050 10.0%
437 0.7%
7,871 13.0%
60,585 100.0%
50.27%
49.73%
100.00%

2.3%

2.4%

2.2%

2.1%
1.5%
1.2%
0.7%
1.8%
1.7%

1.5%
2.3%
2.0%

1.7%
1.0%
2.5%
1.9%
0.9%
0.8%
1.9%
2.0%

2.29%
2.22%
2.26%

Highway User Revenues

General Fund
Appropriations

Other State Imposts
Miscellaneous
Bonds

Federal payments

Local Governments and
Other

Total

Capital Outlay
Maintenance and Services

Administration and Misc.

Highway Law Enforcment &

Safety

Interest

Bond Retirement
Grants-in-aid to Locals

Total

Highway Account
Mass Transit Account

Total

$889,481 | 27.00%

$50| 0.00%

20.62%

0.95%
25.63%
25.71%

$679.,458
$31,272
$844.,333

$846,905
$3,015|  0.09%

$3,294,514  100.00%

$950,971| 30.43%
$156,963 5.02%
$216,192|  6.92%
$195,495 6.26%
$214,907| 6.88%
$697,010| 22.31%
$693,074| 22.18%

$3,124,612 | 100.00%

$631,761 87.36%
$91,439 12.64%
$723,200 100.00%
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1.47%

0.00%

7.47%
0.25%
3.15%
2.07%

0.09%

2.06%

1.28%
0.71%
2.55%

2.08%

2.72%
4.45%
4.85%
2.05%

1.99%
1.97%
1.98%



